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Find the missing numbers.  These both have the same rule.  What is the rule?
If
   1 , 4 = 5
   2 , 8 = 10
   3 , 13 = 16
   4 , 15 = 19
Then
   5 , 20 = ?

If
   3 , 11 = 14
   4 , 16 = 20
   5 , 19 = 24
   6 , 22 = 28
Then
   7 , 26 = ?

Find the missing numbers.  These both have the same rule.  What is the rule?
If
   1 , 4 = 5
   2 , 6 = 8
   3 , 8 = 11
   4 , 13 = 17
Then
   5 , 15 = ?

If
   4 , 8 = 12
   5 , 12 = 17
   6 , 15 = 21
   7 , 18 = 25
Then
   8 , 23 = ?
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Mrs. Garcia wrote the numbers 8 and 40 on the board.  She always had a weird way to 

teach math.  "Now, class," said Mrs. Garcia.  "My printer is broken.  Please write your own 

math problem using these numbers."

David drew a rectangle that is 9 inches by 8 inches.  He wants to arrange some crackers 

on top of his rectangle.  The crackers are each 3 inches by 4 inches.  How many crackers 

can he place onto his rectangle without overlapping them?
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Fill in the numbers.

26

35 36

45

55 56

39

47 48

57

13 14 16 17

24 25 26 27

37

55 59

68

95

47

56

75

85

64

84

93 94

44 48 49

55 59

66

75 77

85

95

62
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Sara wants to go to the juggling show. Tickets 
cost $1.50. She has 4 quarters and 3 nickels. 
How much more money does she need?

Meltrosa did not like her name. She wanted a 
different name. She wrote down all the 
names she knew. She put them in five groups. 
There were nine names in each group. How 
many names were there in all?

13 =  - 5

 = 25 - 9

11 =  - 13

Hannah is playing a game against Emily.  In the game you collect gold coins.  You can also 

get hearts.  Every heart is exchanged for 2 gold coins at the end of the game.  Hannah got 

200 gold coins and 18 hearts.  Emily got 42 gold coins and 80 hearts.  The game ended and 

they exchanged hearts for gold coins.  Who won?

word root tract can mean pull traction, tractor
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The third grade students at Jensen Elementary School ate 130 hamburgers yesterday.  The 
fourth grade students ate 155 hamburgers.  How many more hamburgers did the fourth 
grade students eat than the third grade students?

Maria is very proud.  She drew 21 pictures.  She said that her pictures were the best! On 
the way home she dropped all her pictures.  They fell in the mud.  Seven of them were 
ruined.  How many were left?

So many Truffula trees had been cut down, there were only 21 left.  Although the Lorax 
tried to protect them, it seemed no one listened.  The workers from the Thneed factory 
came and cut down 9 more trees.  How many trees were left?

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of May 19
MathWorksheets.com

The brownie baking 
contest is on December 
11. Connor's birthday is 2 
weeks later. On what 
date is Connor's 
birthday?

Tim broke his toy truck. 
He needs 84 cents to 
buy new wheels for it. 
He has five dimes and 
two nickels. How much 
more money does he 
need?

Anne uses two cups of 
water to make one 
package of Jell-O. How 
many cups of water 
does she need to make 
five packages of Jell-O?

Fill in the numbers.

35 37

45 46 47 48

56 57

66 67 68

44

55

64 65

22 23

32 33 35

42 44

87

Round to the nearest thousand.

1,457 is rounded to 

9,718 is rounded to 

86,953 is rounded to 

9 7
- 3 7

8 7
- 1 5

5 9
- 5 0

word root son can mean sound sonar, sonogram

5 + = 14
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What fraction of the
box is shaded?

4

3 8 + 6 =
You ask Amy for the time. 
She says in four minutes it will 
be one.  Write the time on 
your digital clock:

2 0
+ 8 7

Expand the number.

4,815 = 4000 + + +

lionn

liuhn

loinn

lion

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel A in it?

glohv

glov

glave

glove

fright

frigh

friet

friht

7 8
- 4 2

3 0
4 3

+ 2 1

7 1
- 6 0

Add.  Fill in the blanks.

+ 3 5

8 13

7 10

+ 7 6

3 9

2 8

4 8
- 2 3

1 2
+ 4 3

Write the correct symbol.

< = >

46,953 46,953

hiri

hire

hirre

hir

8 + = 11 14 + = 18

10 + = 16
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Some vowels are missing in the word search.
Fill in the missing vowels and circle the words.

H M C L P L L T D

M Y K R U S M K

L D P A T Y A D V

P T H V H L D N

F F A A O K S S

S L K N Y H O K

L S O K L S H T

P V H S F L C A

L R D M U O A E L R

S L I S L U K D M V

CLAP HOLE THANKFUL HELM
HELPFUL DESK LOYAL SINK
MAD VISITOR

5 4
- 3 2

7 4
- 3 5

8 1
- 7 5

3 4

2

+

7 7

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

1, 2, 2

1

0

+ 1

9 5

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

7, 1, 4
2 0 - 1 =

Sarah has a $5 bill, 4 
quarters, and 5 dimes. 
She paid $3.57 for her 
breakfast. How much 
money does she have 
left?

7 3
+ 2 0

6 - 3 = 5 + 1 = 2 + 3 = 6 + 8 =
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012,1
- 343

764,1
- 197

516
+ 078

728
+ 849

865,1
- 906

646
+ 172

544
- 271

517
+ 308

930,1
- 712

943,1
- 575

634
+ 798

187
+ 245

571,1
- 282

117,1
- 587

339
+ 188

677
- 524

702
+ 944

583
+ 787

833,1
- 796

507,1
- 519

337
+ 467

841,1
- 719

692
+ 194

177
+ 756

856
+ 158

384,1
- 715

136
- 082

699
+ 074

219
- 362

553
+ 235

699
+ 248

304
- 531

212,1
- 573

465
+ 037

821
+ 624

9
+ 2

+ 4

+ 8

32
-

61
+

02
+ 5

+ 9

- 7

+ 9

63
-

33
+

24
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Write a line segment that has the given distance (in units).  If there is more than one answer 
then write only one line segment.

1 2 3 4 5 6 70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

L

J

P D

H

G

E M

A

R

N

C

KQ

F B I

O

1 unit LJ 2 units 4 units

Draw line segment TV with a length of 5 units on the chart.
You will need to plot the points T and V on the chart.

1 2 3 4 5 6 70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A

G

LQ

P

O

M C

E

F

I

J

D HK

B N

2 units DH 3 units 1 unit

5 units

Draw line segment SU with a length of 3 units on the chart.
You will need to plot the points S and U on the chart.
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19 - 2 =

19 - 6 =

1 7
1 0+

1 7-

1 0

1 0
1 1+

7
1 7+

8
7+

654 + 213 =

2 + 6 + 6 =

12 + 7 =

- 7 = 12

42 - 4 =

4 + = 42

39 + 9 =

Count the value of the coins.

1¢

1¢ ,

1¢

2¢ ,

1¢

,

1¢

,

1¢

,

10¢

,

10¢

,

10¢

,

10¢

,

10¢

,

10¢

pennies dimes

seventy-eight 78 nineteen ten

thirty-four sixty fifty

fifty-five sixty-six twenty-two

10 19 11 16 18 4 29 15 10 9 12 14

11 + 16 = 27 + = 32 + = 13

+ 4 = 2 + = + 19 =
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18 - 8 =

8
7+

5
9+

5
9+

1 7
8-

1 1
9-

2 3
8-

39 + 4 =

7 + 4 + 2 =

Continue the pattern.

17 22 27

Count by ones.  Fill in the missing numbers.

205

184

220

295 296

19 - 7 =

Hint - Use these numbers: 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, and 19

18

15

17

Magic Number 45

Hint - Use these numbers: 1, 2, 3, 5, and 9

4

7

6 8

Magic Number 15

Fill in the missing numbers in the magic square.  The sum of each row, each column, and each of the 
diagonals is the same. This sum is known as the magic number.  The magic number is given to you.

16 3 10 9 12 14 11 2 16 7 23 29

4 + 12 = 16 14 + = + 18 =

+ = 10 + = 26 + 12 =
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Circle words to the RIGHT or DOWN.  Every letter is used exactly ONCE.
O O A W I N G S
F F I D H R T
P F R O E M U O
U W P L R A L P
R A L L D R E P
P N A A U R R I
L T N R E Y S N
E S E S H O P GWrite the words found.

STOPPING HOP

RULERS WING

DOLLARS MARRY

AIRPLANE

Circle words to the RIGHT or DOWN.  Every letter is used exactly ONCE.
S T E P P E D

B Y T H R O A T
A I R P L A N E
O T I P S D
R R O A D A P A
T R A Y S M I R
L A T E R E N E
W E T S H E L LWrite the words found.

SHELL DARE

AIRPLANE THROAT

STEPPED PIN

SAME
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s s y r r s a t j l l n a i p t o l
e u t e a l n s e r n g i d p e e h
o w n g l e r m a r r y p y l p a s
s s f t p s l r n a o r d f n u r w
o t b d n h i p e p e t r a r r u a
n o y r y e o w r l e j h w t p u v
y p e s o l t l a l i d a b l l r o
h p d a z l m t t a o o s h y e n t
r i d m t a r l w p c l t e y t g d
e n a e t u l e d a i h s r t p i h
r g o t d a w y w o e h e n e g a f
r s r d w e t g d e o t e d i a f n
l t a a e a t a s o r e o y p e e y
o d d p s t a o f f l a t e r e s e
e t h r o a t h w a a g m t n r e f

How many of the words can you find from the previous page?
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Start on the B circle.  Do not pick up your pencil.  Draw a line going left, right, up, or down.  
Every line must end on a circle.  No stopping on an empty box.  Try to collect all the circles 
and finish your last line on the E circle. You can go through a circle more than once.

Part of the line has already been drawn for you.

B

E

Didn't get them all?  That's ok.  This was hard.
I missed circle(s).








